South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 18, 2024, 09:45:03 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1207 (Rat #0372, Act #0777 of 1988) General Bill, By C.T. Hinson
Similar (H 3787)
A Bill to establish the Lancaster County School District, to establish single-member election districts for the election of
trustees, to abolish the County Board of Education and the District Superintendent of Education and devolve their duties and
responsibilities upon the Board of Trustees; and to repeal Act 848 of 1976 relating to the election and composition of the

Lancaster County Board of Education and the area boards of trustees of the school district of the county.

02/18/88
02/18/88
02/18/88
02/19/88
02/23/88
02/24/88
02/24/88
02/24/88
02/25/88
02/25/88
02/26/88
03/08/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/22/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-5
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-5
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5
Read second time SJ-3

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-1426

Referred to delegation from Lancaster HJ-1426

Delegation report: Favorable Lancaster HJ-1447

Read second time HJ-1517

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1518
Read third time and enrolled HJ-1535

Ratified R 372

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/14/88

Act No. 777

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



