South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 09:45:03 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1207 (Rat #0372, Act #0777 of 1988) General Bill, By C.T. Hinson Similar (H 3787)

A Bill to establish the Lancaster County School District, to establish single-member election districts for the election of trustees, to abolish the County Board of Education and the District Superintendent of Education and devolve their duties and responsibilities upon the Board of Trustees; and to repeal Act 848 of 1976 relating to the election and composition of the Lancaster County Board of Education and the area boards of trustees of the school district of the county.

	,	
02/18/88	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-5
02/18/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-5
02/18/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5
02/19/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-3
02/23/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
02/24/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1426
02/24/88	House	Referred to delegation from Lancaster HJ-1426
02/24/88	House	Delegation report: Favorable Lancaster HJ-1447
02/25/88	House	Read second time HJ-1517
02/25/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1518
02/26/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1535
03/08/88		Ratified R 372
03/14/88		Signed By Governor
03/14/88		Effective date 03/14/88
03/14/88		Act No. 777
03/22/88		Copies available